elitescreens.com/starling
2.35:116:1016:916:9
Starling
49
Screen Material:
• Spectra White FG (fiberglass backed) matte white
 surface
• 180º wide viewing angle with 1.1 Gain

• 2-year warranty from defects in workmanship
• 3rd year warranty offered through ENR-G program
 (Education, Non-Profit, Religious, and
 Government/Military)
elitescreens.com/starling
2.35:116:1016:916:9
Starling
50
Starling Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm) Case Color
ST100UWH-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1244.0 Black
ST100XWH-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1244.0 White
ST120UWH-E14 120"(16:9) 104.5/2654.0 58.9/1496.0 Black
ST120XWH-E14 120"(16:9) 104.5/2654.0 58.9/1496.0 White
ST135UWH-E6 135"(16:9) 117.7/2989.0 66.1/1678.0 Black
ST135XWH-E6 135"(16:9) 117.7/2989.0 66.1/1678.0 White
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

• 2-year warranty from defects in workmanship
• 3rd year warranty offered through ENR-G program
 (Education, Non-Profit, Religious, and
 Government/Military)
elitescreens.com/starling
2.35:116:1016:916:9
Starling Tab-Tension
52
Starling Tab-Tension Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm) Case Color
STT100UWH-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1245.0 Black
STT100XWH-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1245.0 White
STT120UWH-E14 120"(16:9) 104.5/2657.0 58.8/1494.0 Black
STT120XWH-E14 120"(16:9) 104.5/2657.0 58.5/1486.0 White
STT135UWH-E6 135"(16:9) 117.7/2989.0 66.2/1681.0 Black
STT135XWH-E6 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0 White
STT150UWH-E6 150"(16:9) 130.7/3319.8 73.6/1869.4 Black
STT150XWH-E6 150"(16:9) 130.7/3319.8 73.6/1869.4 White
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at